(on)

C.4.1.10.4
C4.1.2

C4.153
C4.1.6.2
C4.21
C.4.22
C43
c44
C.4.5
C4.6
C4.8
C4.13
C4.14
C.4.15
C.4.16
C4.17.1
C.4.18
C.4.19
C5.2.1.1

C5.2.2

C5.4.2
C.5.13

D.1.3.2
D.1.3.3

*

MAXIMUM GLOBAL AMOUNT (INCLUDES ALL SERVICES WITHIN THIS PRODUCT

WITH THEIR LIMITS):

SPECIFIC FOR EACH SERVICE:

MEDICAL ASSISTANCE IN ISSUANCE COUNTRY (COVID-19 INCLUDED):

ATTENTION BY SPECIALISTS:

MEDICATIONS/ASSISTANCES IN ISSUANCE COUNTRY:
EMERGENCY DENTISTRY/ASSISTANCES AT ISSUANCE COUNTRY:
SPORTS PRACTICE:

PREGNANCY:

MEDICAL TRANSFERS:

MEDICAL REPATRIATIONS:

MINORS OR ELDERLY PEOPLE ESCORT:

TRANSFER OF A RELATIVE:

DIFFERENCE IN AIRFARE DUE TO DELAYED OR EARLY RETURN:
ASSISTANCE IN THE EVENT OF LOST OR STOLEN DOCUMENTS:
EARLY RETURN DUE TO SERIOUS DISASTER AT HOME:
FUNERARY REPATRIATION OR TRANSFERS:

LUGGAGE LOCATION:

LEGAL ASSISTANCE/ADVANCE AS A LOAN:

CASH ADVANCE FOR BAIL BONDS

EGAL ASSISTANCE TO FILE CLAIMS IN CASE OF AN ACCIDENT:
VALIDEZ TERRITORIAL AUTOGESTION

TERRITORIAL VALIDITY:

CONSECUTIVE DAYS PER JOURNEY/COUNTRY OF ISSUANCE:
SPECIAL LIMITATIONS AND EXCLUSIONS DUE TO AGE:

INDEMNITY DUE TO LOSS OF LUGGAGE
GENERAL PROVISIONS FOR COMPENSATION / INDEMNIT

ESTE PRODUCTO NO INCLUYE GASTOS POR ENFERMEDADES PREEXISTENTES.
INCLUYEN PREEXISTENCIAS, CONSULTE CON SU AGENTE DE VIAJES O EN ASSIST CARD ANTES DE VIAJAR.

PLEASE VERIFY IN THE GENERAL CONDITIONS THE CLAUSES CORRESPONDING TO THE LIMITS AND/OR AMOUNTS INDICATED BELOW. IMPORTANT: IF YOU
NEED ASSISTANCE, PLEASE CONTACT ASSIST CARD AND REMEMBER THAT YOU MUST OBTAIN AUTHORIZATION FROM ASSIST CARD BEFORE TAKING ANY
ACTION, AS SET FORTH IN THE GENERAL CONDITIONS:

ASSIST  CARD

SPECIAL LIMITATIONS AND EXCLUSIONS DUE TO AGE FOR CARD HOLDERS 17 OR YOUNGER AND 65 YEARS OLD OR OLDER, VERIFY IN THE GENERAL
CONDITIONS. INSURANCE UNDERWRITTEN BY ACE INSURANCE S.A., UNDER POLICY N° 18.884 AND ITS RENEWALS. BOSQUES DE ALISOS N° 47 A PISO
1, DF, MEXICO.

VIAJA TRANQUILO

$ 700.000

$700.000
INCLUYE CONTACTO CON EL
PEDIATRA DE CABECERA

$2.700
$1.300
$25.000
$25.000
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
$13.000
$40.000
INCLUDED

NACIONAL - A PARTIR DE LOS 100 KM
DEL DOMICILIO HASTA 30 DIAS
NO AGE LIMITS APPLY

$10.000
COMPLEMENTARY

DISPONE DE PRODUCTOS QUE




